IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
MAXIMAL 350PX X 200PX

Flex

Teilerwertung

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

THUM, Xaver
BAUMANN, Thomas
GRADWOHL, Gerhard
FALCKE, Florian
ROTHER, Marco
KROMM, Erich
ARNDT, Christian
MULIK, Christian
SCHMITZ, Michael
JORDE, Celina
SCHMICH, Edmar
FEICHTNER, Herbert
HESEL, Kassandra
HOFT, Markus

HESEL, Erik

Bester

Teiler/Teilersumme

269,3
295,9
296,8
298,3
344,7
361,4
474,4
495,4
575,5
687,8
690,7
905,8

1204,0

3310,9

3688,7

Gesamtringzahl

10
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OpticScore

269,3 Teiler
295,9 Teiler
296,8 Teiler
298,3 Teiler
344,7 Teiler
361,4 Teiler
474,4 Teiler
495,4 Teiler
575,5 Teiler
687,8 Teiler
690,7 Teiler
905,8 Teiler
1204,0 Teiler
3310,9 Teiler

3688,7 Teiler
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